
Award Winners
Award

U.S. Grand Jury Prize: Dramatic

U.S. Grand Jury Prize: Documentary

World Cinema Grand Jury Prize: Dramatic

World Cinema Grand Jury Prize: Documentary

Short Film Grand Jury Prize, Presented by YouTube

Alfred P. Sloan Feature Film Prize

Directing Award: U.S. Dramatic

Waldo Salt Screenwriting Award: U.S. Dramatic

U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Best Cinematography

U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Breakthrough Performance

U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Breakthrough Director

Directing Award: U.S. Documentary

U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award for Inspirational Filmmaking

U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award for Editing

U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award for Storytelling

U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award: The Orwell Award

Directing Award: World Cinema Documentary

World Cinema Documentary Special Jury Award for Excellence in Cinematography

World Cinema Documentary Special Jury Award for Commanding Vision

World Cinema Documentary Special Jury Award for Masterful Storytelling

Directing Award: World Cinema Dramatic

World Cinema Dramatic Special Jury Award for Cinematography

World Cinema Dramatic Special Jury Award for Cinematic Vision

World Cinema Dramatic Special Jury Award: Screenwriting

Short Film Jury Award: U.S. Fiction, Presented by YouTube

Short Film Jury Award: International Fiction, Presented by YouTube

Short Film Jury Award: Nonfiction, Presented by YouTube

Short Film Jury Award: Animation, Presented by YouTube

Short Film Special Jury Award for Cinematography

Short Film Special Jury Award for Editing

Audience Award: U.S. Dramatic, Presented by Acura

Audience Award: U.S. Documentary, Presented by Acura

Audience Award: World Cinema Dramatic

Audience Award: World Cinema Documentary

Audience Award: NEXT, Presented by Adobe

Film Title, Filmmaker(s)

I don’t feel at home in this world anymore.

Dina

The Nile Hilton Incident

Last Men in Aleppo

And so we put goldfish in the pool.

Marjorie Prime

Beach Rats, Eliza Hittman

Ingrid Goes West, Matt Spicer and David Branson Smith

The Yellow Birds, Daniel Landin

Roxanne Roxanne, Chanté Adams

Novitiate, Maggie Betts

The Force, Peter Nicks

STEP, Amanda Lipitz

Unrest, Kim Roberts and Emiliano Battista

Strong Island, Yance Ford

ICARUS, Bryan Fogel

WINNIE, Pascale Lamche

Machines, Rodrigo Trejo Villanueva

Motherland, Ramona S. Diaz

RUMBLE: The Indians Who Rocked The World,  
Catherine Bainbridge and Alfonso Maiorana

God’s Own Country, Francis Lee

Axolotl Overkill, Manu Dacosse

Free and Easy, Jun Geng

Pop Aye, Kirsten Tan

Lucia, Before and After

And The Whole Sky Fit In The Dead Cow’s Eye

Alone

Broken—The Women’s Prison at Hoheneck

Dadyaa—The Woodpeckers of Rotha, Chintan Rajbhandari

Laps, Blair McClendon

Crown Heights

Chasing Coral

Sueño en otro idioma (I Dream in Another Language)

Joshua: Teenager vs. Superpower

Gook



Award Winners Screening Schedule

Saturday, January 28, 2017

Sunday, January 29, 2017

Time

9:00 P.M.

9:45 P.M.

Time

10:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:00 A.M.

11:15 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

1:30 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

2:15 P.M.

2:30 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

3:30 P.M.

4:00 P.M.

4:30 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

5:00 P.M.

5:15 P.M.

5:30 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

6:00 P.M.

Award

Audience Award: U.S. Documentary, Presented by Acura

Audience Award: U.S. Dramatic, Presented by Acura

Award

World Cinema Grand Jury Prize: Dramatic

Directing Award: U.S Documentary

Waldo Salt Screenwriting Award: U.S. Dramatic

Shorts Program Award Winners, Presented by YouTube

Alfred P. Sloan Feature Film Prize

World Cinema Documentary Special Jury Award for  
Commanding Vision

U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award: The Orwell Award

Audience Award: U.S. Documentary, Presented by Acura

Directing Award: World Cinema Documentary 

U.S. Grand Jury Prize: Documentary

World Cinema Grand Jury Prize: Documentary

World Cinema Documentary Special Jury Award for Excellence  
in Cinematography

U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award for Inspirational Filmmaking

Directing Award: World Cinema Dramatic

TBA

World Cinema Dramatic Special Jury Award: Screenwriting

Audience Award: World Cinema Dramatic

World Cinema Dramatic Special Jury Award for Cinematic Vision

U.S. Grand Jury Prize: Dramatic

Audience Award: World Cinema Documentary

Audience Award: NEXT, Presented by Adobe

U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award for Editing

U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Breakthrough Director

World Cinema Dramatic Special Jury Award for Cinematography

World Cinema Documentary Special Jury Award for  
Masterful Storytelling

U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Best Cinematography

U.S Documentary Special Jury Award for Storytelling

Audience Award: U.S. Dramatic, Presented by Acura

U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Breakthrough Performance

Directing Award: U.S. Dramatic

Film Title

Chasing Coral

Crown Heights

Film Title

The Nile Hilton Incident

The Force

Ingrid Goes West

Shorts Program Award Winners

Marjorie Prime

Motherland

ICARUS

Chasing Coral

WINNIE

Dina

Last Men in Aleppo

Machines

STEP

God’s Own Country

My Life as a Zucchini

Pop Aye

Sueño en otro idioma (I Dream in  
Another Language)

Free and Easy

I don’t feel at home in this world anymore.

Joshua: Teenager vs. Superpower

Gook

Unrest

Novitiate

Axolotl Overkill

RUMBLE: The Indians Who Rocked  
The World

The Yellow Birds

Strong Island

Crown Heights

Roxanne Roxanne

Beach Rats

Theatre

Library Center Theatre

Eccles Theatre

Theatre

Eccles Theatre

Holiday Village Cinema 1

Library Center Theatre

Egyptian Theatre

Prospector Square Theatre

Holiday Village Cinema 4

Yarrow Hotel Theatre

The MARC Theatre

Holiday Village Cinema 2

Eccles Theatre

Library Center Theatre

Holiday Village Cinema 1

Prospector Square Theatre

Egyptian Theatre

Holiday Village Cinema 4

Yarrow Hotel Theatre

The MARC Theatre

Holiday Village Cinema 2

Eccles Theatre

Library Center Theatre

Prospector Square Theatre

Holiday Village Cinema 1

Egyptian Theatre

Holiday Village Cinema 4

Yarrow Hotel Theatre

The MARC Theatre

Holiday Village Cinema 2

Eccles Theatre

Library Center Theatre

Prospector Square Theatre



Best of Fest Screenings

Monday, January 30, 2017

Eccles Theatre, Park City
6:00 P.M. Audience Award: U.S. Documentary, Presented by Acura Chasing Coral

9:00 P.M. U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Best Cinematography The Yellow Birds

Sundance Mountain Resort Screening Room 
6:00 P.M. Audience Award: World Cinema Documentary Joshua: Teenager vs. Superpower

9:00 P.M. Audience Award: World Cinema Dramatic Sueño en otro idioma (I Dream in Another Language) 

Rose Wagner Center, Salt Lake City
3:30 P.M. U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award: The Orwell Award ICARUS

6:30 P.M. U.S. Grand Jury Prize: Documentary Dina

9:30 P.M. Audience Award: U.S. Dramatic, Presented by Acura Crown Heights

Sundance Institute presents complimentary screenings of award-winning films to Utah locals in Salt Lake, Park City, and Sundance Resort. 
Screenings are FREE. Tickets were distributed on January 14, 2017, but locals without tickets can request a waitlist number beginning two 
hours before each screening through their eWaitlist account at sundance.org/wait.


