2017 SUNDANCE FILM FESTIVAL

Award Winners

Award

U.S. Grand Jury Prize: Dramatic

U.S. Grand Jury Prize: Documentary

World Cinema Grand Jury Prize: Dramatic

World Cinema Grand Jury Prize: Documentary

Short Film Grand Jury Prize, Presented by YouTube

Alfred P. Sloan Feature Film Prize

Directing Award: U.S. Dramatic

Waldo Salt Screenwriting Award: U.S. Dramatic

U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Best Cinematography

U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Breakthrough Performance

U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Breakthrough Director

Directing Award: U.S. Documentary

U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award for Inspirational Filmmaking

U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award for Editing

U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award for Storytelling

U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award: The Orwell Award

Directing Award: World Cinema Documentary

World Cinema Documentary Special Jury Award for Excellence in Cinematography

World Cinema Documentary Special Jury Award for Commanding Vision

World Cinema Documentary Special Jury Award for Masterful Storytelling

Directing Award: World Cinema Dramatic

World Cinema Dramatic Special Jury Award for Cinematography

World Cinema Dramatic Special Jury Award for Cinematic Vision

World Cinema Dramatic Special Jury Award: Screenwriting

Short Film Jury Award: U.S. Fiction, Presented by YouTube

Short Film Jury Award: International Fiction, Presented by YouTube

Short Film Jury Award: Nonfiction, Presented by YouTube

Short Film Jury Award: Animation, Presented by YouTube

Short Film Special Jury Award for Cinematography

Short Film Special Jury Award for Editing

Audience Award: U.S. Dramatic, Presented by Acura

Audience Award: U.S. Documentary, Presented by Acura

Audience Award: World Cinema Dramatic

Audience Award: World Cinema Documentary

Audience Award: NEXT, Presented by Adobe

Film Title, Filmmaker(s)

I don't feel at home in this world anymore.

Dina

The Nile Hilton Incident

Last Men in Aleppo

And so we put goldfish in the pool.

Marjorie Prime

Beach Rats, Eliza Hittman

Ingrid Goes West, Matt Spicer and David Branson Smith

The Yellow Birds, Daniel Landin

Roxanne Roxanne. Chanté Adams

Novitiate, Maggie Betts

The Force, Peter Nicks

STEP, Amanda Lipitz

Unrest, Kim Roberts and Emiliano Battista

Strong Island, Yance Ford

ICARUS, Bryan Fogel

WINNIE, Pascale Lamche

Machines, Rodrigo Trejo Villanueva

Motherland, Ramona S. Diaz

RUMBLE: The Indians Who Rocked The World, Catherine Bainbridge and Alfonso Maiorana

God's Own Country, Francis Lee

Axolotl Overkill, Manu Dacosse

Free and Easy, Jun Geng

Pop Aye, Kirsten Tan

Lucia, Before and After

And The Whole Sky Fit In The Dead Cow's Eye

Alone

Broken—The Women's Prison at Hoheneck

Dadyaa—The Woodpeckers of Rotha, Chintan Rajbhandari

Laps, Blair McClendon

Crown Heights

Chasing Coral

Sueño en otro idioma (I Dream in Another Language)

Joshua: Teenager vs. Superpower

Gook

2017 SUNDANCE FILM FESTIVAL.

Award Winners Screening Schedule

Saturday, January 28, 2017

Time	Award	Film Title	Theatre
9:00 P.M.	Audience Award: U.S. Documentary, Presented by Acura	Chasing Coral	Library Center Theatre
9:45 P.M.	Audience Award: U.S. Dramatic, Presented by Acura	Crown Heights	Eccles Theatre

Sunday, January 29, 2017

Time	Award	Film Title	Theatre
10:00 A.M.	World Cinema Grand Jury Prize: Dramatic	The Nile Hilton Incident	Eccles Theatre
10:00 A.M.	Directing Award: U.S Documentary	The Force	Holiday Village Cinema 1
10:30 A.M.	Waldo Salt Screenwriting Award: U.S. Dramatic	Ingrid Goes West	Library Center Theatre
10:30 A.M.	Shorts Program Award Winners, Presented by YouTube	Shorts Program Award Winners	Egyptian Theatre
10:30 A.M.	Alfred P. Sloan Feature Film Prize	Marjorie Prime	Prospector Square Theatre
11:00 A.M.	World Cinema Documentary Special Jury Award for Commanding Vision	Motherland	Holiday Village Cinema 4
11:00 A.M.	U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award: The Orwell Award	ICARUS	Yarrow Hotel Theatre
11:15 A.M.	Audience Award: U.S. Documentary, Presented by Acura	Chasing Coral	The MARC Theatre
11:30 A.M.	Directing Award: World Cinema Documentary	WINNIE	Holiday Village Cinema 2
1:00 P.M.	U.S. Grand Jury Prize: Documentary	Dina	Eccles Theatre
1:00 P.M.	World Cinema Grand Jury Prize: Documentary	Last Men in Aleppo	Library Center Theatre
1:00 P.M.	World Cinema Documentary Special Jury Award for Excellence in Cinematography	Machines	Holiday Village Cinema 1
1:00 P.M.	U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award for Inspirational Filmmaking	STEP	Prospector Square Theatre
1:30 P.M.	Directing Award: World Cinema Dramatic	God's Own Country	Egyptian Theatre
2:00 P.M.	TBA	My Life as a Zucchini	Holiday Village Cinema 4
2:00 P.M.	World Cinema Dramatic Special Jury Award: Screenwriting	Pop Aye	Yarrow Hotel Theatre
2:15 P.M.	Audience Award: World Cinema Dramatic	Sueño en otro idioma (I Dream in Another Language)	The MARC Theatre
2:30 P.M.	World Cinema Dramatic Special Jury Award for Cinematic Vision	Free and Easy	Holiday Village Cinema 2
3:30 P.M.	U.S. Grand Jury Prize: Dramatic	I don't feel at home in this world anymore.	Eccles Theatre
3:30 P.M.	Audience Award: World Cinema Documentary	Joshua: Teenager vs. Superpower	Library Center Theatre
3:30 P.M.	Audience Award: NEXT, Presented by Adobe	Gook	Prospector Square Theatre
4:00 P.M.	U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award for Editing	Unrest	Holiday Village Cinema 1
4:30 P.M.	U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Breakthrough Director	Novitiate	Egyptian Theatre
5:00 P.M.	World Cinema Dramatic Special Jury Award for Cinematography	Axolotl Overkill	Holiday Village Cinema 4
5:00 P.M.	World Cinema Documentary Special Jury Award for Masterful Storytelling	RUMBLE: The Indians Who Rocked The World	Yarrow Hotel Theatre
5:15 P.M.	U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Best Cinematography	The Yellow Birds	The MARC Theatre
5:30 P.M.	U.S Documentary Special Jury Award for Storytelling	Strong Island	Holiday Village Cinema 2
6:00 P.M.	Audience Award: U.S. Dramatic, Presented by Acura	Crown Heights	Eccles Theatre
6:00 P.M.	U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Breakthrough Performance	Roxanne Roxanne	Library Center Theatre
6:00 P.M.	Directing Award: U.S. Dramatic	Beach Rats	Prospector Square Theatre

2017 SUNDANCE FILM FESTIVAL

Best of Fest Screenings

Monday, January 30, 2017

Sundance Institute presents complimentary screenings of award-winning films to Utah locals in Salt Lake, Park City, and Sundance Resort. Screenings are FREE. Tickets were distributed on January 14, 2017, but locals without tickets can request a waitlist number beginning two hours before each screening through their eWaitlist account at sundance.org/wait.

Eccles Theatre, Park City

6:00 P.M. Audience Award: U.S. Documentary, Presented by Acura Chasing Coral
9:00 P.M. U.S. Dramatic Special Jury Award for Best Cinematography The Yellow Birds

Sundance Mountain Resort Screening Room

6:00 P.M. Audience Award: World Cinema Documentary Joshua: Teenager vs. Superpower

9:00 P.M. Audience Award: World Cinema Dramatic Sueño en otro idioma (I Dream in Another Language)

Rose Wagner Center, Salt Lake City

3:30 P.M. U.S. Documentary Special Jury Award: The Orwell Award ICARUS 6:30 P.M. U.S. Grand Jury Prize: Documentary Dina

9:30 P.M. Audience Award: U.S. Dramatic, Presented by Acura Crown Heights